
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2012
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt
Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Jugend B männl.

1. Nico DJK Abenberg 417 129 7Haase

2. Fabian DJK Abenberg 411 131 4Kratzer

3. Paul DJK Abenberg 389 123 8Blumrodt

4. Harry DJK Abenberg 382 95 13Kampourakis

5. Luis DJK Eichstätt 350 98 16Hausmann

6. Thomas DJK Eichstätt 320 86 14Kundinger

7. Andreas DJK Eichstätt 211 57 39Spiegl

8. Johannes DJK Eichstätt 193 41 42Schlund

Jugend A männl.

1. Kai-Uwe DJK Schwabach 453 142 8Baer

2. Patrick DJK Abenberg 426 140 6Walther

3. Manuel DJK Berg 414 115 5Kubis

4. Martin DJK Eichstätt 360 92 6Kundinger

5. Tim DJK Neumarkt 352 110 12Kerl

Junioren

1. Sebastian DJK Wolframs-Eschenbac 863 294 5Starik

2. Tobias DJK Neumarkt 837 265 10Karl

3. Markus DJK Neumarkt 788 225 18Riehl
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2012
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt
Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Herren

1. Michael DJK Eichstätt 949 300 2Niefnecker

2. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 928 333 2Spiegel

3. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 911 299 2Frey

4. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 909 302 12Fischer

5. Andreas DJK Eichstätt 901 277 8Niefnecker

6. Tobias DJK Berg 875 273 12Mücke

7. Ferdinand DJK Eichstätt 869 295 7Bleiziffer

8. Hans DJK Eichstätt 864 267 3Lang

9. Marcel DJK Schwabach 862 259 12Pflaumer

10. Stefan DJK Berg 856 266 10Weismann

11. Peter DJK Berg 855 291 12Skupien

12. Ernst DJK Abenberg 855 280 8Folwaczny

13. Bernd DJK Titting 853 237 14Hardt *
14. Pierre DJK Neumarkt 844 231 16Kubis

15. Christian DJK Eichstätt 840 260 7Buchner

16. Torsten DJK Neumarkt 825 247 14Blohm

17. Roland DJK Eichstätt 822 274 9Pfister

18. Richard DJK Titting 813 266 13Bauer *
19. Dieter DJK Eichstätt 808 242 14Niefnecker

20. Jürgen DJK Neumarkt 774 216 22Kaiser

21. Peter DJK Abenberg 768 212 26Haase
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2012
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt
Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Senioren A

1. Harald DJK Berg 453 132 2Kohler

2. Hubert DJK Berg 449 156 2Kerschensteiner

3. Lothar DJK Abenberg 433 132 6Hofmann

4. Joachim DJK Wolframs-Eschenbac 426 139 12Wagner

5. Otto DJK Abenberg 425 149 2Holzschuh

6. Artur DJK Titting 422 134 8Schmidt *
7. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 419 143 6Hörauf

8. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 419 131 4Rupprecht *
9. Georg DJK Schwabach 414 112 5Strobel

10. Franz DJK Titting 409 124 6Bernecker *
11. Erwin DJK Schwabach 406 118 5Schottdorf *
12. Armin DJK Neumarkt 400 119 5Dietz *
13. Rudolf DJK Abenberg 379 104 5Kratzer

14. Rainer DJK Abenberg 369 112 11Schmitt

Senioren B

1. Hans DJK Berg 437 133 7Stepper

2. Heinz DJK Neumarkt 437 132 5Schrödel

3. Franz DJK Neumarkt 416 124 10Maget *
4. Karl DJK Berg 414 133 7Hampl

5. Alois DJK Neumarkt 394 107 13Mayer *
6. Gebhard DJK Titting 390 125 12Sandner *
7. Horst DJK Neumarkt 389 114 7Ulbrich

8. Franz DJK Eichstätt 389 105 12D i r r *
9. Franz DJK Berg 388 102 10Niesslbeck *

10. Werner DJK Neumarkt 384 113 5Kaiser *
11. Alfred DJK Neumarkt 381 115 7Patzer

12. Rüdiger DJK Abenberg 342 105 11Rock *
13. Friedrich DJK Berg 323 95 16Meinking *

Jugend B weibl.

1. Laura DJK Abenberg 368 96 12Kratzer

2. Pia DJK Eichstätt 293 76 20Weisheit

3. Tanja DJK Eichstätt 291 79 20Schlund
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2012
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt
Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Jugend A weibl.

1. Laura DJK Ingolstadt 423 144 4Hager

2. Maria DJK Ingolstadt 411 106 11Efremidis

3. Vanessa DJK Abenberg 372 107 9Walther

4. Ursula DJK Abenberg 319 74 22Schübel

Juniorinnen

1. Raphaela DJK Ingolstadt 452 151 0Kummer

2. Frankziska DJK Wolframs-Eschenbac 447 140 6Weeger

3. Sonja DJK Eichstätt 430 138 6Preis

4.  Anna-Lena DJK Eichstätt 400 87 11Gabler

5. Walburga DJK Eichstätt 349 88 11Schreiner

Damen

1. Gabi DJK Abenberg 446 158 2Moths

2. Gisela DJK Ingolstadt 441 139 3Kleilein

3. Karin DJK Abenberg 439 141 5Hava

4. Anne-Kathrin DJK Ingolstadt 438 134 8Bergmann

5. Sabrina DJK Ingolstadt 430 142 5Vierthaler

6. Melanie DJK Ingolstadt 427 130 5Lorenz

7. Ingrid DJK Neumarkt 413 126 4Rupprecht

8. Michaela DJK Ingolstadt 409 117 3Benesch

9. Edith DJK Berg 408 125 7Kubis

10. Claudia DJK Wolframs-Eschenbac 408 113 6Gebauer

11. Elke DJK Ingolstadt 390 121 8Diesner

12. Doris DJK Ingolstadt 389 106 10Vucina *
13. Yvonne DJK Abenberg 370 107 12Haase *
14. Jutta DJK Neumarkt 362 106 11Wunderlich *
15. Sylvia DJK Ingolstadt 339 87 16Winter
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Seniorinnen A

1. Renate DJK Abenberg 434 133 10Scheidel *
2. Hildegard DJK Ingolstadt 427 133 2Kummer

3. Ursula DJK Eichstätt 414 122 6Niefnecker *
4. Adelheid DJK Ingolstadt 399 132 6Ehrenstraßer

5. Monika DJK Berg 399 106 5Roth *
6. Roswitha DJK Berg 397 116 10Mederer

7. Magda DJK Wolframs-Eschenbac 392 125 7Gilch

8. Brigitte DJK Berg 387 107 5Leonhardt

9. Marianne DJK Abenberg 368 107 14Schübel *
10. Andrea DJK Abenberg 366 116 8Talu *
11. Jutta DJK Berg 312 80 18Ehrenberger

Seniorinnen B

1. Mira DJK Ingolstadt 439 150 4Loncarevic

2. Gretchen DJK Ingolstadt 425 139 2Ehrenstraßer

3. Renate DJK Abenberg 410 115 5Kuhn *
4. Waltraud DJK Berg 392 122 9Meinking *
5. Paula DJK Berg 389 133 6Gömmel

6. Monika DJK Berg 388 105 10Braun *
7. Monika DJK Abenberg 360 96 11Ziernhold *
8. Christel DJK Eichstätt 352 89 13Holzschuh *
9. Käthe DJK Eichstätt 346 95 11Wilke

10. Hannelore DJK Berg 340 96 16Knauer
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2012
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt
Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Eichstätt 1 5393 1736 241.
Niefnecker Michael 949 300 2

Spiegel Stefan 928 333 2

Frey Jürgen 911 299 2

Niefnecker Andreas 901 277 8

Lang Hans 864 267 3

Buchner Christian 840 260 7

DJK Berg 1 5235 1703 572.
Stepper Hans 888 285 13

Kerschensteiner Hubert 882 305 5

Kohler Harald 879 283 5

Mücke Tobias 875 273 12

Weismann Stefan 856 266 10

Skupien Peter 855 291 12

DJK Abenberg 1 4955 1534 733.
Folwaczny Ernst 855 280 8

Holzschuh Otto 851 274 6

Walther Patrick 848 279 8

Hofmann Lothar 847 252 15

Kratzer Rudolf 786 237 10

Haase Peter 768 212 26

DJK Neumarkt 1 4929 1474 904.
Rupprecht Reinhard 861 290 10

Kubis Pierre 844 231 16

Karl Tobias 837 265 10

Blohm Torsten 825 247 14

Riehl Markus 788 225 18

Kaiser Jürgen 774 216 22
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2012
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt
Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Ingolstadt 1 2595 827 221.
Kummer Raphaela 452 151 0

Loncarevic Mira 439 150 4

Bergmann Anne-Kathrin 438 134 8

Vierthaler Sabrina 430 142 5

Kummer Hildegard 427 133 2

Benesch Michaela 409 117 3

DJK Abenberg 1 2457 750 472.
Moths Gabi 446 158 2

Hava Karin 439 141 5

Scheidel Renate 434 133 10

Kuhn Renate 410 115 5

Schübel Marianne 368 107 14

Ziernhold Monika 360 96 11

DJK Berg 1 2315 689 483.
Kubis Edith 408 125 7

Roth Monika 399 106 5

Meinking Waltraud 392 122 9

Gömmel Paula 389 133 6

Leonhardt Brigitte 387 107 5

Knauer Hannelore 340 96 16

DJK Eichstätt 1 2291 619 584.
Preis Sonja 430 138 6

Niefnecker Ursula 414 122 6

Gabler  Anna-Lena 400 87 11

Holzschuh Christel 352 89 13

Schreiner Walburga 349 88 11

Wilke Käthe 346 95 11
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